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Modular work bench - module A17

990MA17

Profiles Product features

® basic dimensions of work bench L
2000 x W 750 x H 2025mm

® module included plastic boxes:
60x60x50mm 2 pcs,
90x60x50mm 5 pcs,
120x60x50mm 3 pcs,
90x90x50mm 1 pc,
120x120x50mm 1 pc,
180x90x50mm 1 pc
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Product name

Modular work bench - module A17

Wide drawer cabinet - 6 drawers

Adjustable leg for modular work bench

Wooden bench top

Left support

Middle support

Right support

Holder with parapet channel
Perforated back, 2 pcs set
Hanging cabinet for work benches
Light

Modular holder for merchandiser
Base pade for plastic boxes
Holder for cordless screwdriver
Holder for hammers

Holder for paper

Holder for pliers,10 pcs set
Holder for screwdrivers

Holder for tablet

Holder for wrenches

Retail packaging

Transport packaging

Article

990MA17

990WD6LC100

990LA

990TW

990SL

990SM

990SR

990HPC

990B

990CAU

990LIGHT

990.MD

BASE.990MOD

h.990.BAT

h.990.HAM

h.990.PAP

h.990.PLI

h.990.SCR

h.990.TAB

h.990.WRE

Dimensions

663x650x870

100x650x690x1110

2000x750x40

32x45x1155

32x45x1155

32x45x1155

983x73x131 (2x)

952x1018

1000x350x510 (2x)

900 (2x)

460x226

450x210

35x84x22

(2x)

50x22 (5x)

(2x)



